



PY042009

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	ER020923	Cap Screw	1	M12 X 40	
2	24M7047	Washer	2	13 X 24 X 2.500 mm, SUB FOR ER023113	
3	ER028161	O-Ring	1		
4	ER390780	Hose	1		
5	ER028257	Clamp	8		
6	ER198374	Hose	2		
7	ER136693	Filter	1		
8	ER413452	Hose	1		
9	ER413451	Oil Line	1		
10	ER020927	Bolt	1	M12 X 50	
11	ER023280	Washer	1		
12	ER198375	Sleeve	1		
13	ER021393	Bolt	3	M8 X 25	
14	ER388432	Manifold	1		
15	ER028171	O-Ring	1		
16	ER388411	Hose	1		
17	ER413453	Manifold	1		
18	ER028129	O-Ring	1		
19	ER021375	Screw	3	M6 X 25	